MUSTER ROLL FORM XVI

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(i)]
Name and Address of Contractor : DUQS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on: KEMPINSKI AMBIENCE HOTEL,NEW DELHI
A-40,Pochanpur Extn. Gali no. 01, Sector-23, Dwarka, New Delhi

Name & Address of principal Employer : KEMPINSK] AMBIENCE HOTEL,NEW DELHI
Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at: KEMPINSKI AMBIENCE HOTEL,NEW DELHI

For the month of July'2019
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S.No.|EMPLOYEE NAME Sex | 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6789 ]10[11|12|13]|14] 15 161718 19| 20| 21| 22| 23 E Remarks
5
E
L s
1 |VIVEK KR VISHWAKARMA M|P|P|P PIPIP|PIPMWOQ P|P|P|P|P PIP|P 31
2 |RAJ KUMAR M(P|P|P PIPIP|P|P wg PlPlP|P|P PIP|P 31
3 |TARUN MOGHA MIP|A|A PIPIP|P|P WW PIP|P|P|P PlP|P 22
4 [MD FAIZAN M(P|P|P PlPlP|P|P PlP|P|P PlP|P 31
5 |VIKASH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA | M [ P | P | P PIPlP|P|P PlP|P|P PlP|P 31
6 |SUNIL VISHWAKARMA MIP|P|P PIP|IP|P|P Wi PlPlP|P PlP|P 31
B
7 [VISHUNU DEV VISHWAKARMA | M| P | P | P PIPIP|P|P gf;ﬁ PIPIP|P|P PIP|P 31
8 [DILIP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA | M | A | A | A|A|A|[A|lAalalalala AlA|A|A|lA|A AlAlA 6
9 |BRIJBHAN VISHWAKARMA M(P|P|P|P WIQ P|PIP|P|P PIP|P|P PlP|P 31
10 (ANIT MIP|IP|PIPIWO P|P|P|P|P PIP|P|P e PlP|P 31
11 [RAM NARESH YADAV M|P|p]|P PlP|P|P|P PIPIPlP|lPlwdP|r|r|p 31
i

d Signatory




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES
LEELA AMBIENCE (KEMPINSKI) SAHADARA NEW DELHI

FORM-

XVII (SEE RULE 78(A) (I) )

Principal Employer's DELHI
Address LEELA AMBIENCE (KEMPINSKI)
SAHADARA NEW DELHI Firm PF Number DL/CPM/38086
Firm ESIC Number 2000102771000100
Nature and Location KEMPINSKI AMBIENCE HOTEL, N.DELHI
Salary / Wages Register for the month of July, 2019 Page No. ; 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Net Signature
Rate payment with
S.No. Employee Name BASIC PHONE | WD S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Revenue
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS | H.D. C.H. H.RA. BONUS ARREAR | ES.IC. I.TAX Stamp
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE c.L. W.P. | CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL
P.F. Number U.AN. SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. SPL ALL MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1| VIVEK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 13350 250 27.00 0.00 13350 250 0 1632 0
BALMIK VISHWAKARMA 2530 ] 400  0.00 2530 0 0 133.00 0
DB1025 [SUPERVISOR 0 0| 000 000 0 0 0 0 250 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/01240 100005854709 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2015159414 16130.00 3.00 1537 17667 0.00 2015.00 15652.00
2| VIKAS KUMAR VISWAKARMA 12754 ol 2700 000 12754 0 0 1530 0
UMESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 407 0 400  0.00 407 0 0 99.00 0
DB3043 |RAS 0 0 000 0.00 0 0 0 0 250
DL/CPM/38086/ 101060302952 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0] 0 0 BANK TF!ANSFER
2016557165 13161.00 0.00 ] 13161 0.00 1879.00 11282.00
3| SUNIL VISHWAKARMA 10680 o[ 2700 0.00 10680 0 0 1282 0
DINESH VISHWAKARMA 2228 0 400  0.00 2228 0 0 113.00 ]
DB3119 |CLEANER 0 o] 000 000 0 0 0 0 250 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699434 0 0 000 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2016631241 12908.00 5.00 2082 14990 0.00 1645.00 13345.00
4/ VISHNU DEV VISHWAKARMA 12754 0| 2700 000 12754 0 0 1530 0
DAYASANKAR 407 0 400 0.0 407 0 0 112.00 0
DB4004 |CLEANER 0 0 000  0.00 0 0 0 0 250 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/ 101173917580 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2017194231 13161.00 4.00 1698 14859 0.00 1892.00 12967.00
5| DILIP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 12754 0 6.00  0.00 2469 0 0 296 0
UMASANKAR VISHWAKARMA 407 0 0.00  0.00 79 0 0 20.00 0
DB4016 |RAS 0 o| 000 2500 0 0 0 0 100 BANK TRANSFEJQ
DL/CPM/38086/ 10131647896 0 ] 0.00  6.00 0 0 0 0 0
2017194748 13161.00 0.00 0 2548 0.00 416.00 2132.00
6/ RAJ KUMAR 10435 o 2700 0.0 10435 0 0 1252 0
SOHAL LAL 407 0 400  0.00 407 0 0 84.00 0
DB410 [RAS 0 o] o000 000 0 0 0 0 250 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/00632 100292226551 0 ] 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2014733688 10842.00 1.00 350 11192 0.00 1586.00 9606.00
7|BRIJBHAN VISHWAKARMA 12754 0] 27.00 000 12754 0 0 4 1530 0
TRIBHUVAN VISHWAKARMA 407 0 400  0.00 407 . ‘g]gp% : 0 g
DB4138 |RAS 0 0 0.00  0.00 0 For Duog Brain Manag fhent on Serwceszso BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/ 101356617920 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2017289496 13161.00 3.00 1274 14435 |~ )¢ 9\000 1889.00 12546.00
o

od Si



DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES FORM- XVII (SEE RULE 78(A) (1)
LEELA AMBIENCE (KEMPINSKI) SAHADARA NEW DELHI
Principal Employer's DELHI
Address LEELA AMBIENCE (KEMPINSKI)
SAHADARA NEW DELHI Firm PF Number DL/CPM/38086
Firm ESIC Number 2000102771000100
Nature and Location KEMPINSKI AMBIENCE HOTEL, N.DELHI

Salary / Wages Register for the month of July, 2019 Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Net Signature
Rate payment with
S.No. Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Revenue
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D. C.H. H.RA. . BONUS ARREAR | E.S.1C. LL.TAX Stamp-
D # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P. CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR ADVAN. MEAL
P.F. Number U.AN. SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. SPL ALL MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
BlAJIT 10435 9] 27.00 0.00 10435 0 0 1252 0
JAl PRAKASH 407 0 4.00 0.00 407 0 0 90.00 0
DB4395 |CLEANER 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 250 BANK 'nRANSFE R
DL/CPM/38086/ 101419186555 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2017488194 10842.00 3.00 1049 11891 0.00 1592.00 10299.00
9| RAMNARESH YADAV 12754 0 27.00 0.00 12754 0 0 1530 0
TEJBHAN YADAV 407 0 4.00 0.00 407 0 0 106.00 0
DB4400 |RAS 0 o] o000 000 0 0 0 0 250 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/ 101419199779 0 4] 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2017493582 13161.00 2.00 849 14010 0.00 1886.00 12124.00
10| MD FAIZAN 12754 0 27.00 0.00 12754 0 0 1530 0
INTIYAJ ALI 407 0 4.00 0.00 407 0 0 109.00 0
DB667 |RAS 0 o 000 0.0 0 0 0 0 20| BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/02866 100903892497 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0
2014915743 13161.00 3.00 1274 14435 0.00 1889.00 12546.00
11 TARUN MOGHA 12754 0 19.00 0.00 9051 0 0 1086 0
JAGDISH MOGHA 1425 0 3.00 0.00 1011 0 0 76.00 0
DB674 |RAS 0 o[ o000 900 0 0 0 0 200 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/00897 100389831847 0 0 0.00 22.00 0 0 0 0 0
2014946109 14179.00 0.00 0 10062 0.00 1362.00 8700.00
120190 250 0 14450 0
8697 0 0 1051.00 0
Total 0 0 0 0 2550
0 0 0 0 0
10113 139250 0.00 18051.00 121199.00

For Duos Brain Management Support Services

AN

Authgri ignatory



DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

(Promises Made...Promises Kept)

Corporate Office : A-40, Pochanpur Extension, Gali No.-1, Near Sector -23, Dwarka, New Delhi-77
Tel - 011-65857768, 9810124655, 9810220105
Date: 07™ August'201=Mail : domssindia@yahoo.com www.dbmss.in

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the EPF and ESI (employee & employer’s contribution) of the Following
employees, employed for Facade Maintenance Services at M/s KEMPINSKI AMBIENCE
HOTEL NEW DELHL.,, has been deducted by us from their wages for the month of July’2019 and has
been deposited to the statutory authorities vide PF Challan dated 14 August‘2019 and ESI Challan dated

14 August‘2019 ESI & PF numbers of Individual employee share are mentioned below.

Copies of the EPF and ESI Challan are enclosed here with.

S. | Employee Name of , . . EPF ESI
No Code Employee Father's Name Designation EPF numbers CONT. ESI number CONT
VIVEK KUMAR BALMIK
1 DB1025 VISHWAKARMA VISWAKARMA SUPERVISOR 10000584709 3338 2015159414 576
2 DB410 RAJ KUMAR SOHAN LAL CLEANER 100292226551 2608 2014733688 364
3 DB674 TARUN MOHGA JAGDISH MOHGA RAS 100389831847 2263 2014946109 316
4 DB667 MD FAIZAN IBTIYAJ ALl SRRAS 100292226551 3188 2014915743 472
VIKASH KR UMESH KR
S DB3043 VISHWAKARMA VISHWAKARMA RAS 10106030295 3188 2016557165 429
SUNIL DINESH
6 DB3119 VISHWAKARMA VISHWAKARMA RAS 101078699434 2671 2016631241 490
VISHNU DEV
7 DB4004 VISHWAKARAM DAYASANKAR CLEANER 101173917580 3188 2017194231 485
DILIP KUMAR UMASHANKAR
8 DB4016 VISHWAKARMA VISHWAKARMA RAS 101316478961 617 2017194748 87
BRIJBHAN TRIBHUVAN
9 DB4138 VISHWAKARMA VISHWAKARMA RAS 101356617920 3188 2017289496 472
10 DB4395 AJIT JAI PRAKASH CLEANER 101419186555 2608 2017488194 390
B DB4400 RA];‘ES:‘ESH TEJBHAN YADAV RAS 101419199779 | 3188 | 2017493582 | 459

For Duos Brain Management Support Services

For Duos Brain Management Support Services

Authorized Signatorw]/
Authorised Signatory

Facade Maintenance, Rope Access Training, Installation & Maintenance of Facade Access Systems
Paint Work At High Rise.



Customer Name | OUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT Account No :201000941638 Indusind Bank

From Date 01-Aug-19 To Date 15-Aug-19

Bank Reference Value Date E;;‘nﬁ:‘?“‘,’" Date Type Payment Narration Debit Credit| Available Balance

‘000207688593 13 Aug 2019 "13-AUG-19 14:56:55 |Debit N/DB4351130819 /BED PRAKASH 2502.00 532890.43
/INDBN13081140346/

'000207688591 13 Aug 2019 "13-AUG-19 14:56:55 |Debit N/DB2455130819 /SHIV KUMAR 2473.00 535392.43
/INDBN13081140343/

‘000207688590 13 Aug 2019 "13-AUG-19 14:56:54 |Debit N/DB1761130819 /RAJNEESH 5356.00 537865.43
KUMAR/INDBN13081140342/

‘000207688586 13 Aug 2019 13-AUG-19 14:56:54 |Debit N/DB4058130819 /MUNNA 985.00 543221.43
/INDBN13081140335/

‘000207688582 13 Aug 2019 "13-AUG-19 14:56:54 |Debit N/DB1664130819 /RAVI 1010.00 544206.43
/INDBN13081140329/

‘000207688583 13 Aug 2019 '"13-AUG-19 14:56:53 |Debit N/DB4112130819 /NEELAMBER 912.00 545216.43
GUPT/INDBN13081140332/

‘000207688579 13 Aug 2019 "13-AUG-19 14:56:53 | Debit N/DB3080130819 /RAJU KUMAR 439.00 546128.43
/INDBN 13081140328/

'000207688577 13 Aug 2019 '13-AUG-19 14:56:52 | Debit N/DB4512FUDAUG19 /KHAN MOHAMMED 1140.00 546567.43
/INDBN13081140323/

‘000207688574 13 Aug 2019 '"13-AUG-19 14:56:52 |Debit N/DB1093FUDAUG19 /RAJ KUMAR 1140.00 547707.43
/INDBN13081140320/

‘000207688571 13 Aug 2019 '"13-AUG-19 14:56:52 |Debit N/DB4423FUDAUG19 /AJIT KUMAR 1140.00 548847.43
/INDBN13081140317/

‘000207688568 13 Aug 2019 '"13-AUG-19 14:56:51 |Debit N/DB1327FUDAUG19 /NURUL 1140.00 549987.43
/INDBN13081140313/

‘000207688564 13 Aug 2019 '13-AUG-19 14:56:51 |Debit N/DB1014FUDAUG19 /NAJRUL ISLAM 1140.00 551127.43
/INDBN13081140307/

'000207688559 13 Aug 2019 '13-AUG-19 14:56:51 |Debit N/DB4581130819 /NILRATAN 6026.00 552267.43
MANDA/INDBN13081140300/

'000207688562 13 Aug 2019 '"13-AUG-19 14:56:50 |Debit N/DB4148130819 /SHANOO SINGH 977.00 558293.43
/INDBN13081140305/

‘000207688560 13 Aug 2019 13-AUG-19 14:56:50 |Debit N/DB3967130819 /AKASH 431.00 559270.43
/INDBN 13081140303/

‘000207688557 13 Aug 2019 '"13-AUG-19 14:56:49 | Debit N/DB4117130819 /BOKUL DAS 1498.00 559701.43
/INDBN13081140297/

'000207688555 13 Aug 2019 '13-AUG-19 14:56:49 |Debit N/DB3945130819 /CHIRANJIT 6736.00 561199.43
/INDBN13081140292/

'000207688553 13 Aug 2019 "13-AUG-19 14:56:49 | Debit N/DB3559FUDAUG19 /AMJAD SHAIKH 1140.00 567935.43
/INDBN13081140290/

‘000207688551 13 Aug 2019 "13-AUG-19 14:56:49 | Debit N/DB4293FUDAUG19 /SINGH PURAN 1140.00 569075.43

AA/INDBN13081140288/




000206834391 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:46 | Debit N/DB4246070819 /OMKAR 2941.00 1499032.43
/INDBN07089334885/ ==
000206834387 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:46 | Debit N/DB886070819 /SANJAY KUMAR 9504.00 1501973.43
/INDBN07089334881/
'000206834386 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:45 | Debit N/DB4204070819 /ANOWAR 8840.00 1511477.43
HUSSAIN/INDBN07089334880/
'000206834383 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:45 | Debit N/DB211070819 /SANJEET KUMAR 12923.00 1520317.43
/INDBN07089334877/
000206834380 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:45 | Debit N/DB3960070819 /SUNIL LODHI 3716.00 1533240.43
/INDEN07089334875/
'000206834377 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:44 | Debit N/DB3590070819 /SIRAJUL HOQUE 4812.00 1536956.43
/INDBN07089334872/
'000206834374 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:44 | Debit N/DB4638070819 /MALIK 8080.00 1541768.43
MUSTAQUE/INDBN07089334870/
000206834370 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:43 | Debit N/DB3585070819 /ASHRAFUL 9918.00 1549848.43
ISLAM/INDBNO07089334868/ ]
'000206834363 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:43 | Debit N/DB554070819 /SURINDER 8686.00 1559766.43
SINGH/INDBN07089334863/
'000206834365 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:42 | Debit N/DB3848070819 /RAHUL SINGH 8686.00 1568452.43
/INDBN07089334865/
'000206834362 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:42 | Debit N/DB3457070819 /JABED 9291.00 1577138.43
/INDBN07089334862/
'000206834360 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:42 | Debit N/DB2991070819 /MONOWAR 9125.00 1586429.43
HUSSAIINDBN07089334860/
'000206834353 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:41 | Debit N/DB1898070819 /AKKASH ALI 6515.00 1595554.43
/INDBN07089334852/
'000206834351 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:40 |Debit N/DB2229070819 /SANGRAM SAHU 13202.00 1602069.43
/INDBN07089334850/
'000206834346 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:40 | Debit N/DB4400070819 /RAMNARESH 12124.00 1615271.43
/INDBN07089334846/
'000206834339 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:40 | Debit N/DB4555070819 /JIBIT SARKAR 9500.00 1627395.43
/INDBN07089334838/
000206834344 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:39 | Debit N/DB4651070819 /RAJENDRA 6698.00 1636895.43
KUMAR/INDBN07089334844/
'000206834342 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:39 |Debit N/DB4395070819 /AJIT 10299.00 1643593.43
/INDBN07089334841/
'000206834338 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:38  [Debit N/DB4138070819 /BRIJBHAN 12546.00 1653892.43
VISH/INDBN07089334837/
1000206834336 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:38  |Debit N/DB4016070819 /DILIP KUMAR 2132.00 1666438.43
/INDBN07089334834/
000206834333 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:37 | Debit N/DB4529070819 /BIJAY RAY 10533.00 1668570.43
/INDBN07089334830/
000206834332 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:37 | Debit N/DB4004070819 /VISHNUDEV 12967.00 1679103.43
/INDBN07089334829/
000206834331 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:37 | Debit N/DB3063070819 /MOHAN LAL 9580.00 1692070.43
/INDBN07089334828/
000206834326 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:36 | Debit N/DB3119070819 /SUNIL 13345.00 1701650.43
VISHWAKA/INDBN07089334824/
'000206834323 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:35 | Debit N/DB2718070819 /RAJ KISHOR 10579.00 1714995.43
/INDBN07089334821/
000206834322 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:35 [Debit N/DB3043070819 /VIKASH KUMAR 11282.00 1725574.43
V/INDBN07089334820/




'000206834320 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:35 | Debit N/DB1155070819 /RANJEET KUMAR 12727.00 1736856.43
. /INDBN07089334817/ |
'000206834317 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:34 | Debit N/DB667070819 /MD FAIZAN 12546.00 1749583.43
/INDBN07089334814/ |
'000206834315 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:34 | Debit N/DB1440070819 /APASHAR 10579.00 1762129.43
/INDBN07089334811/
'000206834313 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:34 | Debit N/DB674070819 /TARUN MOGHA 8700.00 1772708.43
/INDBN07089334809/
'000206834309 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:34 | Debit N/DB3705070819 /AKLIMA KHATUN 11416.00 1781408.43
/INDBN07089334804/
'000206834308 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:33 | Debit N/DB4627070819 /MOHIT 11520.00 1792824.43
/INDBNO7089334802/
'000206834306 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:33 | Debit N/DB410070819 /RAJ KUMAR 9606.00 1804344.43
/INDBN07089334801/ 3
'000206834304 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:32 | Debit N/DB4112070819 /NEELAMBER 10048.00 1813950.43
GUPT/INDBN07089334799/
'000206834298 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:32 | Debit N/DB1025070819 /VIVEK KUMAR 15662.00 1823998.43
VI/INDBN07089334795/
'000206834297 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:31 | Debit N/DB2293070819 /MD NASEEM 13069.00 1839680.43
ANSA/INDBN07089334793/
'000206834295 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:31 | Debit N/DB1664070819 /RAVI 11124.00 1852749.43
/INDBN07089334790/
'000206834289 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:31 | Debit N/DB4318070819 /TRIYOGI 8268.00 1863873.43
NARAYA/INDBNO7089334783/
000206834291 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:30 | Debit N/DB4621070819 /HARI MOHAN 11815.00 1872141.43
/INDBN0O7089334786/
000206834290 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:30 | Debit N/DB4537070819 /VIKASH 2534.00 1883956.43
/INDBN07089334784/
‘000206834287 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:30 | Debit N/DB3567070819 /PRADEEP KUMAR 12268.00 1886490.43
/INDBNO7089334780/
‘000206834284 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:29 | Debit N/DB4303070819 /HARI KISHAN 7001.00 1898758.43
SH/INDBNO7089334777/
‘000206834282 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:29 |Debit N/DB3515070819 /DEVENDER 11520.00 1905759.43
KUMAR/INDBN07089334774/
'000206834283 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:28 |Debit N/DB085070819 /RAJU SINGH 9012.00 1917279.43
/INDBN07089334775/
‘000206834278 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:28 | Debit N/DB4620070819 /DEEPAK KUMAR 13436.00 1926291.43
/INDBN07089334770/
'000206834276 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:27 | Debit N/DB3249070819 /SANJEEV KUMAR 13036.00 1939727.43
/INDBN07089334768/
'000206834274 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:27 | Debit N/DB1661070819 /NAVNEET KUMAR 13436.00 1952763.43
/INDBN07089334766/
'000206834269 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:26 | Debit N/DB4579070819 /RAJU RAM 9115.00 1966199.43
/INDBND7089334760/
‘000206834267 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:26 | Debit N/DB3135070819 /AJAY KUMAR 7935.00 1975314.43
/INDBNO7089334759/
'000206834260 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:26 | Debit N/DB288070819 /SONU KHAN 11815.00 1983249.43
/INDBN07089334752/
'000206834263 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:25 | Debit N/DB0038070819 /SURESH MANDAL 10962.00 1995064.43
/INDBN07089334755/
'000206834256 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:01:25 | Debit N/DB4411070819 /PRINS SINGH 8514.00 2006026.43
[ /INDBN07089334745/




COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 1011908024054

Establishment Code & Name  DLCPM0038086000 DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES Dues for the wage month of July 2019
Address :  A-40, POCHANPUR EXTENSION,, GALI NO-1, NEAR SECTOR-23, DWARKA,, NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI, DELHI
EPF EPS EDLI
Total Subscribers : 708 708 708
Total Wages : 57,87,947 57,71,269 57,71,269
SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL
1 Administration Charges 0 28,940 0 0 0 28,940
2 Employer's Share Of 2,13,831 0 4,80,728 28,858 0 723,417
3 Employee's Share Of 6,94,559 0 0 0 0 694,559
Grand Total : Fourteen Lakh Forty-Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Rupees Only 14,46,916

( Only for offline payment in case permitted by EPFO )

FOR ESTABLISHMENT USE (To be manually filled by

FOR BANKS USE ONLY

Amount Received Cheque/DD No. Date: -------------
Date of presentation of Cheque/DD drawn bank &

Date of Realisation of Name of the Depositer

SBI Branch Name Date of Deposit----------------- (Vo] o]1 T3 N/ Y —

SBI Branch Code

Signature of the

(This is a system generated challan on 14-AUG-2019 18:13, the
establishment for the specified month and year.

particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY and PMPRPY-

A) A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -
B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

0
0

C) Total(A+B) (Rs.)-

0

D) Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -
E) Total amount of uploaded ECR (C + D) (

14,46,916
14,46,916



AR sifasy Y doree

Employees’ Provident Fund Organization

sifasa T8 sraa, v, STl &1 O, 75 ool - troots,

Bhavishya Nidhi Bhawan, 14, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhj - 110066

Generated On  16/08/2019 12:47:

Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRREN No ; 1011908024054

Challan Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Generated On : 14-AUG-2019 18:13:32
Establishment ID : DLCPM0038086000
Establishment Name : DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan
Total Members : 1387

Wage Month : JUL-2019

Total Amount (Rs) : 14,46,916

Account-1 Amount (Rs) : 9,08,390

Account-2 Amount (Rs) : 28,940

Account-10 Amount (Rs) : 4,80,728

Account-21 Amount (Rs) : 28,858

Account-22 Amount (Rs) : 0

Payment Confirmation Bank : HDFC Bank

CRN : 240140819021171

Payment Date : 14-AUG-2019 19:30:45
Payment Confirmation Date : 14-AUG-2019 19:31:13
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EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

| Name of Establishment | DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES
‘ Establishment Id i‘ DLCPM0038086000 | LIN 1329871053 =
" Wage Month I| JUL-2019 Return Month AUG-2019 B
Contribution Rate (%) 12 == —EeR Type ECR h
‘ Salary Disbursement Date | 07-AUG-2019 Uploaded Date Time 14-AUG-2019 18:11 N
